 Evaluation Board Manual
R16UH0049EU0100 Rev.1.00 Page 1
Jan 29, 2026 © 2026 Renesas Electronics
Description
The RTKP6815xDE00000BC and
RTKP6815xDE00010BC evaluation boards facilitate
a rapid and thorough evaluation of the RRP6815x
family devices (RRP68150, RRP68151). These

Jan 29, 2026
RTKP6815xDE00000BC, RTKP6815xDE00010BC Evaluation Board Manual
5. Ordering Information
6. Revision History
Part Number Description
RTKP68150DE00000BC RRP68150-BH0 12 Balls WLCSP Evaluation Board, GaN FET Version
RTKP68150DE00010BC RRP68150-NH0 14 Ld SC-FCTQFN Evaluation Board, MOSFET Version
RTKP68151DE00000BC RRP68151-BH0 12 Balls WLCSP Evaluation Board, GaN FET Version
RTKP68151DE00010BC RRP68151-NH0 14 Ld SC-FCTQFN Evaluation Board, MOSFET Version
Revision Date Description
1.00 Jan 29, 2026 Initial release
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,